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55

45

103
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57

Bandurowski Kamil

Rosniak Kacper

Gtabek Przemystaw

Mizerski Konrad

Kalita Mateusz

Stunzans Ernest

Rawicki Filip

Wroniak Wojciech

Giemza Bartosz

Kaminski Filip

Kaczmarek Bartosz

Bulinski Jakub

Wicher Jakub

Wojnar Pawel

Wydra Kacper

Bulinski Kacper

Winner

Winner
+2.80

Winner
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65

56

110

55

102

Bandurowski Kamil

Mizerski Konrad

Kalita Mateusz

Rawicki Filip

Giemza Bartosz

Kaczmarek Bartosz

Wicher Jakub

Wydra Kacper

Winner
46 Bandurowski Kamil
+0.85

Winner

DNS - Did not start

56 Kalita Mateusz

Winner

21 Giemza Bartosz
+0.82
Winner

45 Wicher Jakub
+0.84

_
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46 Bandurowski Kamil

21 Giemza Bartosz

Small final :

56 Kalita Mateusz

45 Wicher Jakub

Winner
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